

## 2024 Parent/Guardian Fall Permission Form

The bottom portion of page must be completed by the Girl Scout's Parent/Caregiver and returned to the Troop <u>before</u> receiving sales materials.

I	as a representative of Girl Scout Troop	agree to do the following when selling			
Girl Scout Nuts/Candy. I wil	l:				
	<ul> <li>Be honest and fair and not take ord</li> </ul>	ers before the sale start date			
POSSIBILITY	<ul> <li>Work with my leader and family to set individual and troop goals</li> </ul>				
	Follow all safety rules				
	<ul> <li>Make sure all of my actions pass the</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Make sure all of my actions pass the "Girl Scout Law" test</li> </ul>			
	<ul> <li>Make sure I know why we sell Girl Scout Nut/Candy and what our troop will do with the money we earn</li> <li>I understand that the money earned from this activity belongs to the troop not to me</li> <li>Be careful and responsible with my Girl Order Card, nuts/candy and money</li> <li>Follow all internet marketing guidelines</li> </ul>				
			11-11-1	Have fun while participating in the F	
			الما ليا		,
				Girl Signature:	
	GITI Signature:				
Fa	mily Adult Permission and Responsibili				
1y Girl Scout,		ty for Product Sales, has my permission to participate in the Fall			
ly Girl Scout, roduct Program. In doing so,	mily Adult Permission and Responsibili a registered member of troop	ty for Product Sales, has my permission to participate in the Fall product and money she receives and will be			
ly Girl Scout, roduct Program. In doing so, esponsible for turning in all m	mily Adult Permission and Responsibility a registered member of troop I agree to accept financial responsibility for all phoney by the date set by the troop. I understand	ty for Product Sales, has my permission to participate in the Fall product and money she receives and will be			
Ny Girl Scout, roduct Program. In doing so, esponsible for turning in all m ollection action and I will be i	mily Adult Permission and Responsibili a registered member of troop I agree to accept financial responsibility for all phoney by the date set by the troop. I understand responsible for all costs associated with such acceptance.	ty for Product Sales, has my permission to participate in the Fall product and money she receives and will be d that failure to turn in all funds may result in			
My Girl Scout, roduct Program. In doing so, esponsible for turning in all m ollection action and I will be i ees. I will ensure that my Girl	mily Adult Permission and Responsibili a registered member of troop I agree to accept financial responsibility for all phoney by the date set by the troop. I understand responsible for all costs associated with such acceptance.	ty for Product Sales , has my permission to participate in the Fall product and money she receives and will be d that failure to turn in all funds may result in extion, including attorney and/or collection agent's			
My Girl Scout, roduct Program. In doing so, esponsible for turning in all m ollection action and I will be r ees. I will ensure that my Girl et by the troop and that my G	mily Adult Permission and Responsibilians a registered member of troop  I agree to accept financial responsibility for all phoney by the date set by the troop. I understand responsible for all costs associated with such accept does not sell prior to the official starting	ty for Product Sales , has my permission to participate in the Fall product and money she receives and will be d that failure to turn in all funds may result in tion, including attorney and/or collection agent's date, that all money will be turned in by the dates			
My Girl Scout,	a registered member of troop  I agree to accept financial responsibility for all phoney by the date set by the troop. I understand responsible for all costs associated with such accept does not sell prior to the official starting firl Scout has adult guidance at all times.	ty for Product Sales , has my permission to participate in the Fall product and money she receives and will be d that failure to turn in all funds may result in tion, including attorney and/or collection agent's date, that all money will be turned in by the dates  Date			

## Items cannot be returned.

NOTE: This is a legal and binding document.

Must be returned to your troop product manager before receiving sale materials.

Girl Scouts of Eastern Washington & Northern Idaho